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Bonaqua BBL Jar 2018 - skupina EXTRA LIGA

Meno hraca
Maro$ Augustin

Miroslav Nevim

Viadimir Mrazik
Eduard Kotrik
Jana Weberova
Jozef Orth
Bohuslav Kostelecky
Martin Foltynek
Miroslav Kralovi¢
Marek Grebedi
Jaroslav Foltynek
Martin Fodor
Milan Adamik
Tomas Cervenka
Matej Zeman
Jozef Svinger
Peter Klacansky
Jan Vanko

Martin Weber
Ondrej Kurta
Jozef Mrékava

Andrej Hoos
Lubomir Kovaé

Martin Danisko
Jozef Macak
Lenka Sulkova
Vladimir Puskac
Tibor Németh
Jozef Kubica
Pavol Varinsky
Peter Spagek

Kamil Budaj
Kristina Vankova

Miroslav Kobela
Anton Sira

Martin Sedlak
Méria BariCdkova
Zuzana Storcelova

Jednotlivci v kole

Druzstvo  Hry
Pirati 26
SMS 30

CTP bowling team 27

CTP bowling team 28
SKOKANI 34
Baumetall 28

SMS 29
Baumetall 20
SKOKANI 30
Sneguliaci 35
Baumetall 21
SKOKANI 12

Pirati 29

CHEMSTAR 29

Pirati 20

CHEMSTAR 23

CTP bowling team 20
Wiber BNC 26

Wiber BNC 23

Pirati 9

Pirati 21
SKOKANI 29

SMS 25

Sneguliaci 27
CHEMSTAR 18

CTP bowling team 30
CHEMSTAR 4

Baumetall 16
CHEMSTAR 18
Wiber BNC 25
Wiber BNC 24
CHEMSTAR
Wiber BNC
Sneguliaci 35
Baumetall 20
CHEMSTAR 8
SMS 21
Sneguliaci 8

Kolky
5107
5583
4903
5040
5890
4841
4974
3412
5054
5892
3516
1999
4819
4809
3308
3789
3274
4247
3742
1464
3378
4648
3948
4244
2802
4661

609
2431
2699
3708
3470

712

983
4903
2765
1061
2709

927

Body
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17.0
21.0
27.0
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17.0
18.0
11.0
13.5
11.0
10.0

9.0

6.0

9.0
15.0

8.0
11.0

7.0
24.0
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4.0
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6.0

4.0
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Priemer
196.4231
186.1000
181.5926
180.0000
173.2353
172.8929
171.5172
170.6000
168.4667
168.3429
167.4286
166.5833
166.1724
165.8276
165.4000
164.7391
163.7000
163.3462
162.6957
162.6667
160.8571
160.2759
157.9200
157.1852
155.6667
155.3667
152.2500
151.9375
149.9444
148.3200
144.5833
142.4000
140.4286
140.0857
138.2500
132.6250
129.0000
115.8750
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